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UNIFORM

ACCESSORIES

Dress (Maroon/Pale Blue Check)
All sizes

S/S Polo Tops (Pale Blue with stripes & Logo)
L/S Polo Tops (Pale Blue with stripes & Logo)
V Neck Windcheater (Maroon Stripes & Logo)
Bomber Jacket (Maroon with stripes & Logo)
Skirt (Maroon/Pale Blue Check wool blend)
8-14

16-22

Tunic (Maroon/Pale Blue Check wool blend)
3-10
12-14

Shorts (Grey Melange Poly/Visc)

Scaggs Brand Style 336 Full Elastic Waist
Noone Brand Style 320

Trousers (Grey Melange /Poly/Visc)

Noone Brand Style 334 Full Elastic waist
Noone Brand Style 301 7 Elastic Back
Primary Sports Shorts

(Grey Cotton Back Mesh,paneling & Logo)

Primary Trackpants
(Grey fleece with double knee, straight leg)

$57.95

$33.50
$35.50
$46.95
$59.50

$ 75.50
$81.95

$71.95
$79.95

$31.50

$29.95

$44.95
$44.95

$34.95

$37.50

Bucket Hat (With Logo)
Legionaries Hat (black with Logo)
School Bag (Omni Pack with logo)

3 Pack Socks (Black/white calf length cotton
Socks (White Knee hi) 2pk

3 Pack Socks (White calf length cotton socks)
Sports Socks 3 Pack (white anklet)
Tights (Black Cotton/Nylon)

Childs Sizes

Raincoat (Black lightweight showerproof jkt, logo)

from

All sizes

Raincoat (Black Polar fleece lined waterproof jkt, logo)
Children’s Sizes

Adult’s Sizes

Scarf (Black Acrylic with logo)

Beanie (Black Acrylic with logo)

Gloves (Black Acrylic)

Winter 3 Pack includes:

Scarf, Beanie & Gloves

Book Bag
Uniform policy

Excursions - Must have a logo on polo,
embroidered or iron-on

Sport Days - Polo and Trackpants or sport
shorts

NAME LABELS Pre-ordered Garment Labels

(Sew or Iron on ) per 50 units

$17.50
$16.95
$56.50

$15.95
$14.50
$15.95
$16.95

$ 18.00
$ 33.95
$ 52.00
$ 54.00
$ 14.50
$ 14.50

S 9.95
$ 34.00

$11.50

$24.50

All prices are subject to change without notice.

RUSHFORDS TRADING HOURS

Mon - Fri : 9am to 5pm Sat: 9am to 1pm
Shop 1/ 13 Barnes Place Werribee VIC 3030
Phone: 03 9741 3211 Fax : 03 9741 3155
Email : rushfords@noone.com.au

Visa, Mastercard, and Eftpos all welcome




