

## **Manor Lakes College**



## PRIMARY YEARS PREP TO 6 PRICE LIST VALID TO 30<sup>TH</sup> JUNE 2023

UNIFORM		ACCESSORIES	
Dress (Maroon/Pale Blue Check)		Bucket Hat (With Logo)	\$ 17.50
All sizes	\$57.95	Legionaries Hat (black with Logo)	\$ 16.95
		School Bag (Omni Pack with logo)	\$ 56.50
S/S Polo Tops (Pale Blue with stripes & Logo)	\$ 33.50	3 Pack Socks (Black/white calf length cotton	\$ 15.95
L/S Polo Tops (Pale Blue with stripes & Logo)	\$ 35.50	Socks (White Knee hi) 2pk	\$ 14.50
<b>V Neck Windcheater</b> (Maroon Stripes & Logo)	\$ 46.95	3 Pack Socks (White calf length cotton socks)	\$ 15.95
Bomber Jacket (Maroon with stripes & Logo)	\$ 59.50	Sports Socks 3 Pack (white anklet)	\$ 16.95
<b>Skirt</b> (Maroon/Pale Blue Check wool blend)		Tights (Black Cotton/Nylon)	
8 – 14	\$ 75.50	Childs Sizes from	\$ 18.00
16-22	\$ 81.95	Raincoat (Black lightweight showerproof jkt, logo)	
		All sizes	\$ 33.95
Tunic (Maroon/Pale Blue Check wool blend)		Raincoat (Black Polar fleece lined waterproof jkt, logo)	
3 -10	\$ 71.95	Children's Sizes	\$ 52.00
12 - 14	\$ 79.95	Adult's Sizes	\$ 54.00
		Scarf (Black Acrylic with logo)	\$ 14.50
Shorts (Grey Melange Poly/Visc)		Beanie (Black Acrylic with logo)	\$ 14.50
Scaggs Brand Style 336 Full Elastic Waist	\$ 31.50	Gloves (Black Acrylic)	\$ 9.95
Noone Brand Style 320	\$ 29.95	Winter 3 Pack includes:	\$ 34.00
Trousers (Grey Melange /Poly/Visc)		Scarf, Beanie & Gloves	
Noone Brand Style 334 Full Elastic waist	\$ 44.95	Book Bag	\$ 11.50
Noone Brand Style 301 ½ Elastic Back	\$ 44.95	<u>Uniform policy</u>	
Primary Sports Shorts		Excursions - Must have a logo on polo,	
(Grey Cotton Back Mesh,paneling & Logo)	\$ 34.95	embroidered or iron-on	
Primary Trackpants		Sport Days - Polo and Trackpants or sport	
(Grey fleece with double knee, straight leg)	\$37.50	shorts	
		NAME LABELS Pre-ordered Garment Labels	\$24.50
		(Sew or Iron on ) per 50 units	

All prices are subject to change without notice.

## **RUSHFORDS TRADING HOURS**

Mon – Fri : 9am to 5pm Sat: 9am to 1pm Shop 1 / 13 Barnes Place Werribee VIC 3030 Phone: 03 9741 3211 Fax : 03 9741 3155 Email : rushfords@noone.com.au